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品名

A

525nm

625nm

470nm

15W

Red

Color

Model

Version

Color

Date

Audit

颜色

版次

Power voltage Wavelengh

黑色

日期

审核

Number

品号 设计

White

Blue

Green

Design

YJ001

15W

15W

12W

24V

24V

24V

24V FL-R-15015

850nmIR 12W 24V

整体尺寸（装配误差）：-0.5 ～ +1.5mm
电源线长度误差：±50mm
安装孔尺寸误差：±0.2mm
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°

Ø114

Ø150

4-M3×4

Ø125


